

Welcome

32nd Annual Tavern League of Wisconsin 5th District Fundraiser

Monday June 3, 2024

18-Hole Golf Scramble Food ~ Refreshments Games ~ Door Prizes ~ Raffles

5th District Picnic Only 2:00pm - 6:00pm \$20.00 Donation Accepted at the Door (Donation included with your golf registration)

LAKEARROWHEAD

Golf Course

Lake Arrowhead is a member-owned and operated residential and recreational development of 3,300 acres of natural, wooded beauty, including a 300-acre lake and two championship golf courses.

Our two golf courses, the Lakes and the Pines, along with the Lake Arrowhead Restaurant & Lounge are open to the public and we welcome you to visit our facilities throughout the year.

> Lake Arrowhead "The Room With A View"

Check us out on the web! www.lakearrowheadgolf.com



Drink Responsibly.

Lodging Options

- Bay Rest Resort, Arkdale, 1-608-564-7020, 11 miles from course
- Inn of the Pines, Friendship, 1-608-339-3344, 12 miles from course
- Hotel Mead, Wisconsin Rapids, 1-800-843-6323, 14 miles from course
- Pineland Camping Park, Town of Big Flats, 1-608-564-7818, 3 miles from course

Additional amenities available to you during your visit to Lake Arrowhead:

- Tennis Courts*
- Shower & Changing Rooms
- On-shore Fishing*

*Your own equipment and/or transportation required. Convenient Bait Shop approximately one mile north of Lake Arrowhead.

5th District Tavern League Fundraiser

Lake Arrowhead 1195 Apache Lane Nekoosa, WI 54457 715-325-2968

www.lakearrowheadgolf.com

32nd Annual Tavern League of Wisconsin



FIFTH DISTRICT FUNDRAISER GOLF OUTING & PICNIC

Monday ~ June 3, 2024





LAKEARROWHEAD



Conveniently Located in the Town of Rome

Schedule of Events

Golf Outing Lake Arrowhead Golf Course The Pines

4-Person Scramble

10:00am Shotgun Start Golf Cart Included ~ Hole Event Prizes Low Gross & Low Net Winners Food & Refreshments Awards 5:00pm

Cost: \$80.00 per player (Includes fundraiser donation) *Limited to the first 168 paid golfers*

.....



Fundraiser

Lake Arrowhead Pines Clubhouse 2:00pm - 6:00pm Buffet Lunch following golf Bloody Mary & 6-pack Drink Specials Raffle Prizes Cost: \$20 per person

• Registration for all events will be at the Pines Clubhouse

• The Clubhouse will be open for games and prize drop off

• Lunch will be served at the Pines Clubhouse

• All major awards will be presented at 5:00pm

32nd Annual Tavern League Fifth District Fundraiser

Monday ~ June 3, 2024

Pines Golf Course

Golf Event Registration (Includes fundraiser donation) \$80.00 per player Registration deadline May 31, 2024

Tavern Affiliation:

Phone

Golf Event Registration (Includes fundraiser donation) \$80.00 per player

Registration deadline May 31, 2024

1	Name	Phone
2.		
3.		
4.		

Fundraiser Registration

).00 per person	
1.	Name	Phone
2.		

Total Amount Enclosed \$_____

Checks made payable to: Lake Arrowhead Tavern League Golf Outing

Return with registration fees to: 5th District Tavern League Fundraiser Lake Arrowhead Golf Shop 1195 Apache Lane ~ Nekoosa, WI 54457 (715) 325-2968

Fifth District Golf Outing Hole Sponsors

If you are interested in being a hole sponsor the cost will be \$50.00 each. Checks should be made payable to the Lake Arrowhead Tavern League Golf Outing and mailed to the address below. A sign will identify sponsors at the clubhouse and on the selected tees throughout the golf course. All sponsorships must be turned into the Pines Pro Shop by May 31, 2024

Address:		
City:	State:	Zip: _
Donation: \$		
Sponsor #2:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Donation: \$		
Sponsor #3:		
Sponsor #3 : Address:		

Checks made payable to:

Lake Arrowhead Tavern League Golf Outing

Return with registration fees to:

5th District Tavern League Fundraiser Lake Arrowhead Golf Shop 1195 Apache Lane ~ Nekoosa, WI 54457 (715) 325-2968